
Attendance Sheet

LAST FIRST AFFILIATION Phone Email
Alberts Jonathan UNOLS Cell (414) 248-6112  office@unols.org
Baxley Bill Harbor Branch/FAU (772-465-2400x410 wbaxley1@hboi.fau.edu
Byam Bill University of Delaware (302) 645-4343 byam@udel.edu
Caporelli Liz Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2277 ecaporelli@whoi.edu
Collins John Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508)289-2733 jcollins@whoi.edu
DeSilva Annette UNOLS (401)874-6827 office@unols.org
Dickson Mary-Lynn University of Rhode Island (401) 874-6579 dickson@gso.uri.edu
Dufour Rose Scripps Institution of Oceanography (858) 534-2841  rdufour@ucsd.edu
Goad Linda National Science Foundation (703)292-7706 lgoad@nsf.gov
Harding Larry NSF/OCE (703)292-7586 lharding@nsf.gov
Harelstad Ron Bermuda Institute of Ocean Sciences 441-297-1880 ext 208 ron.harelstad@bios.edu
Hawkins Matt National Science Foundation (703) 292-7407 mhawkins@nsf.gov
Hilton Alan NOAA/OAR/PMEL (206) 526-4485 alan.hilton@noaa.gov
Holik Jim National Science Foundation (703)292-7711 jholik@nsf.gov
Houtman Bob National Science Foundation (703)292-8583 rhoutman@nsf.gov
Illg James NOAA/OAR/PMEL (206) 526-4485 Jim.illg@noaa.gov
Kniffin Richard Univ of Miam/RSMAS (305)421-4832 rkniffin@rsmas.miami.edu
Lamerdin Stewart Moss Landing Marine Lab (831)771-4134 slamerdin@mlml.calstate.edu
Malbrough Joe Louisiana Universities Marine Consortium (985) 851-2808 jmalbrough@lumcon.edu
Meador Stephen NOAA/OAR (301)734-1194 stephen.meador@noaa.gov
Prince Mike ONR
Rupert Jeff Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory 845-365-8367 rupert@ldeo.columbia.edu
Schnoor Robert “Tim” Office of Naval Research (703) 696-4530 tim.schnoor@navy.mil  
Schwartz Daniel S. University of Washington (206) 543-5062 schwartz@ocean.washington
Smith Holly NSF/OCE (703)292-7713 hesmith@nsf.gov
Ustach Joseph Duke/UNC Marine Laboratory (252) 504-7579 joeu@duke.edu
Winslow Stan University of Hawaii Marine Center (808) 842-9814 swinslow@soest.hawaii.edu
Zerr Peter Oregon State University (541) 867-0225 zerrp@onid.orst.edu

July 14, 2009

Ship Scheduling Committee Meeting
National Science Foundation

Room 1235
Arlington, VA  22203


